DATE SHEET FINAL TERM EXAMINATIONS (THEORY)

B.S. (Bi

ological Sciences)

Sixth Semester 4oy

DAY
E Monday
- Wednesday
| Friday
Monday
Wednesday

I'riday

Date
20-05-2024
22-05-2024
24-05-2024
27-05-2024
29-05-2024
31-05-2024

Time
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10.30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

- _Subject
BIOS-17606 - Plant Anatomy / Plant Breeding
BIOS -17601 - Rescarch Methodology
BIOS-17605 - Wildlile
BIOS -17604 - Pharmacology
BIOS -17602 - Environmental Pollution
BIOS -17603 - Molecular Biology

e e R

PG

Ei

ght Semester

| Triday

Monday

Thursday

{

24-05-2024
27-05-2024

the concerned Chairman

Instructions:

30-05-2024

A = - —— e L _—— —_— = . .
For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other stallduring the examination is mandatory and responsibility of

10:30 a.m.
09:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.J

BIOS -17801 - Bioinformatics

BIOS -17802 - Physiology

BIOS -17802 - Integrated Pest Management

I~ Mobile phone in any casc is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty .

2

a. Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned.

b. Paper will be cancelled

¢ Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations.

Without University 1D Cards students will be not be

allowed 1o sitin the Exames.

Fxamination Halls

B.5. (Biological Sciences) 6™ Semester

B.S. (Biolopical Sciences) 80 Semester

Date Shectﬁrﬂ‘(h_n%’

BS. (Biological Sciences)

Department of Biological Sciences

~hairperson

Wildlife (/\cddcﬁiifl%lnél\'; lr.ccl.urciRA(mm# ry

Rescarch Methodology (Academic Block. Lecture Roomi# 104)
All Other paper (Department ol Biological Sciences)
Bioinformatics (Lecture Room. Academic Rlock)

Integrated Pest Management (Lecture Room |

o

Biological Sciences)

Dean

Faculty of Fisherics & Wildlife

?}
|
|
|

allowed 1o sit in the examination and no late comer should he

|
i


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

