DATE SHEET FINAL TERM EXAMINATIONS (THEORY) **B.S.** (Biological Sciences)

		Si	xth Semester
DAY	Date	Time	Subject
Monday	20-05-2024	10:30 a.m.	BIOS-17606 - Plant Anatomy / Plant Breeding
Wednesday	22-05-2024	10:30 a.m.	BIOS -17601 - Research Methodology
Friday	24-05-2024	10.30 a.m.	BIOS-17605 - Wildlife
Monday	27-05-2024	10:30 a.m.	BIOS -17604 - Pharmacology
Wednesday	29-05-2024	10:30 a.m.	BIOS -17602 - Environmental Pollution
Friday	31-05-2024	10:30 a.m.	BIOS -17603 - Molecular Biology
		Ei	ght Semester
Friday	24-05-2024	10:30 a.m.	BIOS -17801 - Bioinformatics
Monday	27-05-2024	09:00 a.m.	BIOS -17802 - Physiology
Thursday	30-05-2024	10:30 a.m.	BIOS -17802 - Integrated Pest Management

For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the examination is mandatory and responsibility of the concerned Chairman

Instructions:

- Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty.
 - Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned.
 - Paper will be cancelled b.
 - Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations.
- Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comer should be allowed to sit in the Exams.

Examination Halls

B.S. (Biological Sciences) 6 th Semester	Wildlife (Academic Block, Lecture Room#101) Research Methodology (Academic Block, Lecture Room#104) All Other paper (Department of Biological Sciences)
B.S. (Biological Sciences) 8 th Semester	Bioinformatics (Lecture Room, Academic Block) Integrated Pest Management (Lecture Room 1, Biological Sciences

Date Sheet Incha B.S. (Biological Sciences)

Department of Biological Sciences

Dean

Faculty of Fisheries & Wildlife